
1-10

Bristol

Hulmeville

Tullytown

Penndel

Langhorne
Manor

BRISTOL

LOWER
SOUTHAMPTON

UPPER
SOUTHAMPTON

Ivyland

FALLS

Morrisville

WARMINSTER

Newtown

Yardley

Silverdale
Dublin

Trumbauersville

RichlandtownMILFORD

DURHAM
Riegelsville

BENSALEM

Langhorne

NEWTOWNNORTHAMPTON

LOWER
MAKEFIELD

WARWICK

Chalfont

WRIGHTSTOWN

Doylestown

Telford

UPPER
MAKEFIELD

WEST
ROCKHILL

NEW
BRITAIN

Sellersville

New HopeBUCKINGHAM

Perkasie

HILLTOWN

RICHLAND

Quakertown

EAST
ROCKHILL

BEDMINSTER

HAYCOCK

TINICUM

NOCKAMIXON BRIDGETON

SPRINGFIELD

DOYLESTOWN

WARRINGTON

PLUMSTEAD

New
Britain SOLEBURY

MIDDLETOWN

1-2

1-4

2-1

1-9

1-11

2-7

3-2

2-8

2-2 3-1

3-3

2-5

1-3

1-7

1-1

1-12

1-8

1-10

Magisterial Districts
7th Judicial District

Bucks County, Pennsylvania
Judicial District
Municipal Boundary

Trenton

New Jersey

Philadelphia

Montgomery

County

Lehigh
County

Northampton County

Date: 10/13/2017


